WORK PLAN FOR THE YEAR 2017

PROJECT NAME: WOMEN EMPOWERMENT AND PROPERTY OWNERSHIP

S/N

Planned Activity

TIME FRAME MONTHLY

Training invitations 100, project
introduction and logistical
arrangements

Training on women
empowerment and  property
ownership 600 community
representatives from Monduli and
Longido districts Arusha region

1

2

3

4 5/ 6]17/8/9]10

11

12

EXPECTED COSTS IN

UsS

Training of TOTs on women
empowerment and  property
ownership 50 Monduli and 50
Longido districts for five days .

4,364

28,092

15,000

Trainings on women property
ownership to 100 Villages land
committees and wards land
tribunal representatives from
Monduli and Longido districts for

five days

Production of information
education materials.

Transport one Landcruser used
4x4 drive

Monitoring and Evaluation (M&E)

Administration costs

Reporting and Audit fee

15,000

3,000

40,000

2,800

10,996

1,655

TOTAL ACTIVITY COST USD

120,907
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