

PROJECT NAME: WOMEN EMPOWERMENT AND PROPERTY OWNERSHIP

WORK PLAN FOR THE YEAR 2017

S/N	Planned Activity				TIM	e fi	EXPECTED COSTS IN							
		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	US\$
1.	Training invitations 100, project introduction and logistical arrangements													4,364
2.	Trainingonwomenempowermentandpropertyownership600communityrepresentativesfrom Monduli andLongidodistrictsArusharegion													28,092
3.	Training of TOTs on women empowerment and property ownership 50 Monduli and 50 Longido districts for five days.													15,000
4.	Trainings on women property ownership to 100 Villages land committees and wards land tribunal representatives from Monduli and Longido districts for five days													15,000
5.	Production of information education materials.													3,000
6.	Transport one Landcruser used 4x4 drive													40,000
7.	Monitoring and Evaluation (M&E)													2,800
8.	Administration costs													10,996
9.	Reporting and Audit fee													1,655
	TOTAL ACTIVITY COST USD													120,907